1
06
/
20
 /
 V
03
 /

Automatic traffic detection Yes
Specifications (Typical at 25°C)
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
8100-Series CWDM OTDR EVO Modules
CWDM OTDR 1551/1571/1591/1611 nm E8140OTDRCWDM1E
CWDM OTDR 1471/1491/1511/1531 nm E8140OTDRCWDM2E
CWDM OTDR 1431/1451 nm E8120CWDMOTDR3E
CWDM OTDR 1351/1371/1391/1411 nm E8140CWDMOTDR4E
CWDM OTDR 1271/1281/1311/1331 nm E8140CWDMOTDR5E
*Time-based controller/clock accuracy
1. Measured at 10 µs
2. The one-way difference between the extrapolated backscattering level at the start of the fiber and the RMS noise level after 3 minutes averaging using the largest pulse width
3. Measured at ±1.5 dB down from the peak of an unsaturated reflective event using the shortest pulse width